Quantitation Report

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_ G\Data\FGO60519\

Data Path :

Data File : FGO©5113.D

Signal(s) : FID1A.ch

Acq On : 05 Jun 2019 19:35
Operator : DD\AJ

Sample : 50 PPM TRPH STD

Misc :

ALS vial : 3  Sample Multiplier: 1
Integration File: Sample.e

Quant Time: Jun 06 ©0:55:13 2019

Quant Method :

Quant Title

QLast Update :
Response via :

Integrator:

Volume Inj.

Signal Phase :
: 20mx0.18mmx0.18um
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(f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window
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5527861

7702992
7508895
7196729
6982906
6675208
6517975
6347677
6373151
6235598
6314671

(QT Reviewed)

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_G\Method\FG050919.M

Conc Units

46.063 ug/ml

(m)=manual int.
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Quantitation Report (QT Reviewed)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_G\Data\FGO60519\
Data File : FGO©5113.D
Signal(s) : FID1A.ch

Acq On : 05 Jun 2019 19:35
Operator : DD\AJ

Sample : 50 PPM TRPH STD
Misc :

ALS vial : 3  Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File: Sample.e

Quant Time: Jun 06 ©0:55:13 2019

Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_ G\Method\FG050919.M
Quant Title

QLast Update : Thu May 09 14:52:33 2019

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. : 1lul
Signal Phase : Rxi-1ms
Signal Info : 20mx©.18mmx0.18um

Response_ Signal: FG005113.D\FID1A.ch
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